10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director Of Finance

Program Manager

Program Specialist

Communication Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Manager

Executive Director

Director Of Operations

Grant Administrator

Laborer

Executive Assistant

Grant Manager

Executive Director

Ecologist

Program Specialist

Program Assistant

It Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Department

Management

Management

Programmatic

Programmatic

Programmatic

Programmatic

Management

Management

Management

Administrative

Parks

Administrative

Management

Management

Parks

Programmatic

Programmatic

Administrative

Total Wages

$86,388

$61,985

$50,216

$49,749

$49,365

$45,119

$41,430

$41,190

$39,935

$37,280

$36,925

$35,191

$30,758

$28,643

$22,766

$18,350

$18,086

$16,703



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Manager

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

President

Vice President

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Resource Conservation District
of Santa Cruz County

Programmatic

Programmatic

Management

Programmatic

Programmatic

Programmatic

Programmatic

Programmatic

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$15,920

$12,225

$10,017

$9,504

$8,160

$3,183

$515

$340

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



