	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Finance		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Management	\$86,388
2.	Program Manager		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Management	\$61,985
3.	Program Specialist		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Programmatic	\$50,216
4.	Communication Specialist		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Programmatic	\$49,749
5.	Program Specialist		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Programmatic	\$49,365
6.	Program Specialist		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Programmatic	\$45,119
7.	Program Manager		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Management	\$41,430
8.	Executive Director		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Management	\$41,190
9.	Director Of Operations		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Management	\$39,935
10.	Grant Administrator		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Administrative	\$37,280
11.	Laborer		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Parks	\$36,925
12.	Executive Assistant		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Administrative	\$35,191
13.	Grant Manager		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Management	\$30,758
14.	Executive Director		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Management	\$28,643
15.	Ecologist		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Parks	\$22,766
16.	Program Specialist		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Programmatic	\$18,350
17.	Program Assistant		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Programmatic	\$18,086
18.	It Specialist		Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Administrative	\$16,703

19.	Program Specialist	Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Programmatic	\$15,920
20.	Program Specialist	Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Programmatic	\$12,225
21.	Program Manager	Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Management	\$10,017
22.	Program Specialist	Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Programmatic	\$9,504
23.	Program Specialist	Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Programmatic	\$8,160
24.	Program Assistant	Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Programmatic	\$3,183
25.	Program Assistant	Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Programmatic	\$515
26.	Program Assistant	Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Programmatic	\$340
27.	Director	Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Board Of Directors	\$0
28.	Director	Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Board Of Directors	\$0
29.	Director	Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Board Of Directors	\$0
30.	Director	Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Board Of Directors	\$0
31.	Director	Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Board Of Directors	\$0
32.	President	Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Board Of Directors	\$0
33.	Vice President	Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County	Board Of Directors	\$0